TELEFONLISTE

Opdateret d. 13 Febuar 2018

mikkelklint@gmail.com

Hold Navn Telefon Mail Opgave
Formanden Morten Olsen 25402265]olsenmorten123@gmail.com
Naestformand Betina Kjaer 26345820]Betina-kjaer@hotmail.com
Bestyrelsesmedlem Thomas Aagaard 30232952)aagaard@cool.dk
Bestyrelsesmedlem Peter Rasmussen 30378553 |peterrasmussen@youmail.dk
Bestyrelsesmedlem Dann Petersen 20108251)jdannknud@gmail.com
Bestyrelsesmedlem John Sgrensen 20126060)J0S@vallensbaek.dk
Materialemand Betina Kjaer 26345820]Betina-kjaer@hotmail.com
Dommerpdsatter Heidi Frandsen 40252043 vifodbold@gmail.com
Banefordeler/kampplaner John Sgrensen 20126060|_JOS@va|Iensbaek.dk
Sportslig ansvar. U14-Senior Peter Rasmussen 30378553 |peterrasmussen@youmail.dk Traener
Sportslig ansvar. U5-U13 Thomas Aagaard 30232952)aagaard@cool.dk
Sportslig ansvar. Pige/dame Ino Pedersen 42709575]inobped@gmail.com
Kommunikation Lena Kjgller lenakjoeller@mail.dk
Méalmandstraener U11-U16 Dann Petersen 20108251]dannknud@gmail.com
Malmandstrener U11-U16 Carsten Outtrup 53620515 ccyunfu@gmail.com
Veteran - 8 mands Ulrik Jacobsen 29415510}ulrikanja@mail.dk Traener
Oldboys 1 - 8 mands Torben Frederiksen 27282030|tfrederiksenl@gmail.com Treener
Superveteran 1 (de seks) Erling Christensen 23260304)fam.hou@get2net.dk
Superveteran 8 mands Johnny Yang 60538687|famyangs@gmail.com
HS1 serie 2 Henrik Dick-Nielsen 50890134|hwz@topdanmark.dk Cheftraener
HS1 serie 2 Peter Rasmussen 30378553|peterrasmussen@youmail.dk Traener
HS1 serie 2 Kim Frederiksen 40101733 kf@kontakt-aps.dk Traener
HS1 serie 2 John Sgrensen 20126060|_JOS@va|Iensbaek.dk Holdleder
HS2 serie 4 Kim Frederiksen 40101733 kf@kontakt-aps.dk
HS2 serie 4 Henrik Sjggren Traener
HS 8 mands 1 Patrick Jensen 30544582 Patrickbergjensen@gmail.com
HS 8 mands 2 Kasper Dissing 20735151|dissing cool@hotmail.com
U19 Argangsansvarlig
U19 Hold 1 Kim Frederiksen 40101733 kf@kontakt-aps.dk Cheftraener
U17 Argangsansvarlig Renata Andreasen 22495063 gusvic@email.dk Holdleder
U17 Hold 1 Christian Pedersen 41481039)icpedersen@yahoo.dk Chef traener
Ul7 Hold 1 Mathias Bendtsen 23902202|fischer_bendtsen@hotmail.com Assistent
U17 Hold 1 Renata Andreasen 22495063Igusvic@email.dk Holdleder
U16 Hold 1 Dan colding Madsen 27901562)dan@coldingmadsen.dk Chef traener
U16 Hold 1 Heine Lehman overbye 28972430)heine@lehmanoverbye.dk Assistent
U16 Piger / Team Vest 1&2 Ino Pedersen 42709575]inobped@gmail.com Traener
U14 Hold 1 Piger Ino Pedersen 42709575]inobped@gmail.com Treener
U14 Hold 1 Argangsansvarlig Sgren Malmberg 22684312]s-a@youmail.dk Cheftraener
U14 Hold 1 Kasper Jgrgensen 47760922)jorgensen2405@yahoo.com Assistent
U14 Hold 2 Carsten Outtrup 53620515 ccyunfu@gmail.com
U13 Argangsansvarlig Rene Noach 53360956]rene.noach@gmail.com Assistent
U13 Hold 1 Michael Egvang 40104911 me@visionsgraphic.dk Cheftraener
U13 Hold 1 Martin Christensen 31191795 postmandper-martin@ jubii.dk Trener
U13 Hold 2 Jens Torp 26647147 torpjens@mail.dk Traener
U13 Hold 2 Kenneth Hasseris Noach 51593842|millenoach@hotmail.com Traener
U13 Hold 3 Bulent Uslu 26419903|buslul131@gmail.com Traener
U13 Hold 3 Louise Bay 30262438|louisebayl@gmail.com Holdleder
U13 Hjeelpetraener Peter Qwist 28271508 pgwist@hotmail.com Assistent
U13 Hjeelpetraener Lasse Jgrgensen 31657080} lasse.j2306@gmail.com Assistent
U13 Hjeelpetraener Nicklas Madsen 27211553 nicklas9711@gmail.com
U13 Hjeelpetraener Mikkel Jensen 50477827




U12 Piger Jniortraener

Aleyna Kizilkaya (U-17)

U12 Argangsansvarlig

Betina Kjaer

26345820|Betina-kjaer@hotmail.com

U12Trup 1 Vedran Hrustic 50351485)vdh@balk.dk Cheftraener
U12Trup 1 Peter Zahle 29901772|Fam.Zahle@gmail.com Traener
U12Trup 1 Kristian Rasmussen 27236241 |kristian.rasmussen@sweco.dk Traener
U12Trup 1 Medin Glusac | lusacmedin@gmail.com Traener
U12Trup 1 Jacob Krag Kristensen 61335176]jacobkragkristensen@yahoo.dk Traener

U12 Trup 2 Michael Pedersen 26164371 michaellindskov@gmail.com Cheftrzener
U12 Trup 2 Jesper Jonassen 42650500]jesper.jonassen@gmail.com Traener

U12 Trup 2 Isa Kucuk 20949246 horisankucuk@hotmail.com Traener

U11 Argangsansvarlig Thomas Oland 31705170 thomasorland@msn.com

u11 Tom Emcken tom.emcken@haugen-gruppen.dk

u11 Lars Olsen lbo@consentio.dk

U1l Jimmy Lindberg 26189312]lindeber, odmail.dk

U11 piger Jenna Kristensen 30790390]dzhenna@gmail.com [Holdleder
U11 piger Nanna Levisen (U-17) 41130838 nannalevisen@gmail.com Traener

U11 piger Brian Bgje 22769805]boje.entreprise@mail.dk Traener

U11 piger Lucas Hansen Jiuniortraener
U11 piger Gustav Andreasen Ijuniortraener
U11 piger Victor Andreasen Ijuniortraener

U10/Argangsansvarlig

Mikkel Mantzius

25576801| m.mantzius@hotmail.com

u10

Lars Majgaard

22111746)info@valport.dk

20208540|peter.rass@friis-mikkelsen.eu

27357256 Serkan0484@hotmail.com

u1o0 Simon Frandsen 25396538|simon.frandsen@gmail.com
u10 Michael Bell Pedersen 51900564| michaelbellp@gmail.com
u10 Peter Rass

u1o0 Serkan Savran

u1o0 Tobias Westerberg 42340346|tbwesterberg@gmail.com
U9 Argangsansvarlig Kim Erleben 30103260)kim@erleben.dk

U9

Jonas Hauge Jensen

24449331|jonas@linein.dk

u9 Martin Lindholdt 22486662 martin_lindholdt@hotmail.com

U9 Dennis Bo Felfel-Mortensen 53763939|d_mortensen81@hotmail.com

u9 Henrik Gammelmark 40114124 henrik.gammelmark@gmail.com

U9 Niels Lundquist Knudsen 25417798]niels_knudsen@hotmail.com Traener

u9 Burhan Demir 31510320 metinpola@hotmail.com Traener

us Asger Heidemann 25677072)ah@kiszo.dk Traener

us John Ellingsgard 26248036]John.ellingsgaard@yahoo.dk

us Flemming Ahrens 26146620]Ahrens@live.dk

us Casper Kuster 22913217|Ejnar86@gmail.com

U7 Argangsansvarlig Niels Lundquist Knudsen 25417798|niels_knudsen@hotmail.com Traener

uz Merete Schrgder 27800884 merete.schroder@tibnor.com Traener

u7 Flemming Jensen 26131855]flemmingjensen21@hotmail.com traener

u7 Kenneth Takacs 25222353 kenneth.takacs@globalknowledge.dk traener

U6 Argangsansvarlig Niklas Lund 28259725 niklas2620@hotmail.com Cheftraener

ue Dino Z Gonic 31337236]dino_zgonic@hotmail.com Trazner /
|Holdleder

ue Kim Amelung Rasmussen 23807025 kimr79@hotmail.com traener

ué Lasse Bredager 26271422|lassebredager@hotmail.com traener

U5 Argangsansvarlig

Katja Sgrensen

22446711]katja.geaton@yahoo.dk

U5

Mads L. Madsen

21639008|mads_madsen85@hotmail.com




